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We are committed to keep evolving as a restaurant
and as a result we are always on the lookout for
new and exciting wines to share with you.
Essentially, if it’s delicious and we think you'll love it...
it's in our list!

We believe that wine should be an experience
and we’re delighted to be able to offer you some of our
favourite fine wines by the glass through our state-of-the-art
Coravin system. Not sure what to try? No problem,
we can recommend the perfect wine to go with each course
on the menu. Whenever we taste a new wine for the list,
we always try and match it to one of the current dishes
on our menu; a pairing between food and wine
can make the whole dining experience even better.

In our recent wine list update, we introduced a few new wines
that I think will blow your socks off. My personal favourites
of the new wines are the Raimat Albarino from Spain
with its mouthwatering hit of citrus fruits and refreshing finish.
The elegant and classy Domaine Roblin Sancerre, and the
stunning Uggiano Brunello di Montalcino which is available
by-the-glass through the Coravin system.

As ever we have a fine selection of Champagne to choose from

and all available by-the-glass including the new addition of the

Bollinger Special Cuvee and not forgetting my favourite duo of
Taittinger Brut and Taittinger Prestige Rosé.

We know you’ll love the new list, why not ask the staff for their
favourite recommendations too..

Enjoy!
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Ca’ di Ponti Grillo DOC ITALY
Honeyed and spicy, with ginger and stone fruit, ripe citrus
characters and a creamy texture.

False Bay, Slow™ Chenin Blanc SOUTH AFRICA 5.00
Bready aromas, herbaceous notes, a creamy lemon character and
great textural complexity from slow, wild yeast fermentation.

Vila Nova, Vinho Verde PORTUGAL 5.50
Floral, citrus and tropical aromas, deliciously off-dry with
flavours of melon, sherbet lemon and a refreshing spritz.

Pe Mo, Pecorino Terre Di Chieti IGP ITALY 5.50

Fresh, zinging with lively citrus acidity and tropical fruits.

Casalforte, Garganega IGT ITALY 5.50
A full-bodied, dry white with intense floral and almond qualities

on the nose, ripe fruit and minerality follow creating complexity

and a fresh finish.

Georgrafico, Vernaccia Di San Gimignano ITALY 6.50
Fine and elegant aromas, with a fresh and fruity palate and
good structure.

Integro, Verdeca IGP ITALY 6.25
Great freshness and well-structured with delicate, elegant fruit.
MOKODblack, Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND 7.50

Zesty citrus with abundant gooseberry aromas, a full on citrus zing, all
balanced by fantastic texture.

Castel del Lupo, Pinot Grigio DOC ITALY 6.25
Honeyed and floral, with citrus and white peach notes. Stone fruit
flavours, lemony characters and a crisp finish.

Campo Fiorito DOC, Chardonnay ITALY 6.25
Ripe stone fruit, lightly honeyed with creamy oak, well-balanced ripe
peach characters and a fresh finish.

Vifia Pomal, Rioja Blanco SPAIN 7.25
Rich, aromatic aromas, with fruit, citrus and fennel notes, toastiness
and a subtle, fresh and balanced mouthfeel.

Domaine de la Mirande, Picpoul de Pinet FRANCE 8.00
Deliciously understated, with a touch of savoury brininess, a hint
of white flowers, and so easy drinking.

Mabis, Biscardo Soave Classico, DOC ITALY 8.00
Medium-bodied and beautifully balanced, with aromas of melon,
orange zest and peach with a hint of almond.

Raimat, Albarino SPAIN 7.25
Complex aromas of citrus and notes of stone fruits, with subtle
hints of white flowers on a mineral background

175ml

6.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

7-50

7.50

9.00

7.50

7.50

8.75

9.75

10.00

8.75

Bottle

24.00

25.00

28.00

28.00

28.00

31.00

30.00

34.00

30.00

30.00

33.00

35.00

36.00

33.00
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Gavi del Comune di Gavi "Nuovo Quadro™ ITALY 8.00 10.00
Aromas of peach and pear, complex, fresh and zesty, with stone

fruit characters, crisp acidity and minerality.

Domaine Roblin, Sancerre Blanc FRANCE 10.00 13.00

Aromas of green apple and citrus, with complexity, ripe citrus
and pear fruit, grapefruit and a long finish.

Domaine de la Motte Chablis Premier Cru FRANCE 10.50 14.00
Lightly toasted, buttery oak aromas, with complexity and
minerality and plenty of fresh Chablis acidity.

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND .50  16.00
New Zealands flagship Sauvignon. A zesty and vibrant nose,
tropical palate and a lasting finish.

Maia, White Zinfandel IGT | ITALY 6.00 7.50
Luscious strawberry ice cream aromas, supported by bright berry
fruit flavours and an off-dry finish.

Casa Del Maia, Pinot Grigio Rose DOC | ITALY 6.00 7.50

Aromas of red berries, cherry fruit flavours, zesty acidity and a crisp finish.

Gorgo, Bardolino Chiaretto Rosato | ITALY 6.50 8.50
Delicious aromas of summer fruits, with notes of red cherries,
strawberries, raspberries and crisp acidity.

Cht. Minuty, “M” Provence Rose | FRANCE
Aromas of redcurrants with a fresh, well-rounded palate and delicate
flavours of peaches and candied orange peel.

Ch. d" Esclans, “Whispering Angel” Rose FRANCE

A pale partridge eye pink with a perfumed bouquet, and elegant summer fruits.

Miraval, Cotes de Provence Rosé | FRANCE .00 15.00
Aromas of fresh redcurrants, rose and zesty lemon, with a refreshing
acidity, minerality and long finish.

Miraval, Cotes de Provence Rosé Magnum | FRANCE
Aromas of fresh redcurrants, rose and zesty lemon, with a refreshing
acidity, minerality and long finish.

Bottle

36.00

50.00

55.00

60.00

26.00

26.00

32.00

46.00

53.00

55.00

110.00
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The Accomplice, Shiraz AUSTRALIA
Ripe raspberries and spice, with juicy and plump cherries
and a gentle tannin finish.

Vitis Nostra Montepulciano D’Abruzzo DOC ITALY
Plum, cherry and soft oak aromas, with a well-structured
palate and a finish of violet and dried fruit.

Ciello, Nero d” Avola DOP ITALY
Dark, roasted fruits of black cherries, red and dark plums,
with liquorice, coffee and bitter chocolate.

Mastri Vernacoli Trentino, Merlot DOC ITALY
Fresh and fruity with spicy notes, flavours of cranberries,
plums and blueberries, fresh acidity and crisp tannins.

Integro, Negroamaro ITALY

Intensely fruity, reminiscent of raspberries and strawberries,

with a full-body, well-balanced and a good finish.

Volpetto, Chianti DOCG ITALY
A well-structured Chianti, full bodied, lively and intense.

Passitivo Primitivo Appassimento Organic ITALY

Ripe cherry and black cherry, with spicy notes, smooth tannins

and a finish of ripe forest fruits.

Paolo Leo, Mora Mora Malvasia Nera IGT ITALY

Aromas of red fruits, plum, and spice. Full-bodied, balanced, with

lively tannins and a lingering fruity finish.
Los Olivos, Malbec ARGENTINA

A wine of elegant plum, blackberry and white pepper notes,
with a long fruity finish.

The Longbarn, Pinot Noir UNITED STATES
Aromas of red cherries, notes of bramble fruit and cherries,
subtle sweet spice, fresh acidity and soft, silky tannins.

deAlto, Tradicional Rioja Reserva SPAIN

Beautifully balanced with layers of red berry fruits, laced with

vanilla and hints of mocha and liquorice.

Lunaria, Ruminat Primitivo ITALY
Black cherries, blackcurrant, cinnamon and cloves, with soft
tannins, fresh acidity and a long, soft and fruity finish.

Montresor Ripasso " Capitel della Crosara ITALY
Warm and richly fruity, with notes of Morello cherry, plum
and concentrated black cherry, spice and vanilla.

125ml

5-25

5-25

5.50

6.00

7-25

7.25

7.00

7-25

7-25

8.00

8.00

175ml

6.75

6.75

7.00

7.25

8.30

8.30

8.50

8.25

8.25

10.75

10.75

Bottle

25.00

25.00

26.00

28.00

29.00

30.00

31.00

33.00

32.00

37.00

37.00

45.00

42.00
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Araldica, Barolo " Flori~ ITALY

A supple, finely structured Barolo with finesse and complexity.

Amarone Valpolicella Classico Satinato ITALY
Coffee and chocolate, with ripe berry, bitter cherry and
sweet plummy fruit, supple tannins and a rich texture.

Uggiano, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG ITALY
Black fruits and savoury characters with concentrated plummy
fruit, toasty oak and firm structure.

Antinori, Tignanello IGT 2021 ITALY

Aromas of strawberry and stone fruit, with vanilla, chocolate,
coffee and Mediterranean herbs. Smooth and mouth-filling,
with silky, lively tannins.

szl 1) Joresr

Moscato Passito ~Palazzina” DOC ITALY
Ripe apricot and acacia honey characters with honeyed
sweetness, well-balanced by a fresh citrus zest bite.

Josond s b (1 Jores

The Very Cautious One, 0% ABV White | AUSTRALIA

A great white wine, without the alcohol!

Vallformosa, 0.0% Cava | SPAIN
Pear, apple and tropical aromas, smooth and structured
with a fine finish.

Noughty, Non-Alcoholic Rosé | SOUTH AFRICA
Ripe summer berries, giving way to fresh and peachy aromas,
with a lingering finish.

125ml

8.95

.50

17.00 22.00

8.00

4.75

5.00

5.50

175ml

12.50

16.00

6.20

7.00

Bottle

50.00

60.00

70.00

240.00

25.00

22.00

24.00

26.00
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Vespucci, Prosecco Spumante DOC ITALY

Soft aromas and flavours of sweet apple; fresh, delicate and well balanced.

Le Dolci Colline, Prosecco Rosé DOC ITALY
Fresh and delicately fruity, with strawberry and raspberry
notes and a clean, refreshing finish.

Veuve Deloynes, Brut Champagne NV FRANCE
Clean, fresh and floral, with a hint of hazelnut, a refreshing
citrus palate and a balanced finish.

Ferghettina Saten, Franciacorta DOCG ITALY
Aromas of fresh citrus, with delicate hints of flint, a delicious
creamy texture, buttery brioche character and a hint of
almond and honey.

Taittinger, Brut Réserve NV FRANCE
Light and delicate, hints of fruits and brioche, with depth,
elegance and a long fresh finish.

Taittinger, Brut Prestige Rosé NV FRANCE
Fruity, fresh and elegant, balanced and smooth with
persistent flavours of crushed wild raspberry, cherry
and blackcurrant.

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Champagne FRANCE
Think strength and silkiness, a perfect balance with
aromatic intensity and a lot of freshness.

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Ros¢é Champagne FRANCE
Great freshness, with red fruits of raspberry, redcurrant,
strawberry and black cherry

Pt &5

Cht. Minuty, “M” Provence Rose 37.50cl FRANCE

Aromas of redcurrants with a fresh, well-rounded palate and delicate

flavours of peaches and candied orange peel.

Domaine Michel Girard, Sancerre 37.5¢cl FRANCE

Ripe and generous, with a real depth of fruit, aromatic notes and layers

of green apples and lemons.

Montressor, Amarone Satinato 37.5cl ITALY

Coffee and chocolate, with ripe berry, bitter cherry and sweet plummy

fruit, supple tannins and a rich texture.
Taittinger, Brut Réserve NV 37.5¢l FRANCE

Light and delicate, hints of fruits and brioche, with depth, elegance and

a long fresh finish.

125ml

7.50

7.75

11.00

13.50

15.00

17.00

19.00

24.00

Bottle

31.00

31.00

50.00

60.00

75.00

80.00

85.00

110.00

25.00

25.00

31.00

38.00



ettty
Sher

Chilli Margarita

Tequila, lime, triple sec - Classic also available.

Smokey Old Fashioned

Four Roses, Angostura Bitters, maple syrup.

Salted Caramel Espresso
Vodka, caramel syrup, espresso.

-

Rosalia

Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, rose, blossom bitters, Chambord.

Brillo
Vodka, midori, spice rum, sweet and sour and pineapple

Amor
Gin, lime, blue curacao, peach and tonic.

oty

Sorella Spritz

Rhubarb & ginger, gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice, Pink Prosecco.

Campania

Lime, elderflower, Golden Falernum, strawberry puree, soda, Prosecco.

Paradiso

Blueberry puree, vanilla vodka, lime juice Prosecco and lemonade

All cocktails are available as mocktails

£9.50

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.50

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95
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Grappa

Limoncello

Sambuca Black/White
Frangelico

Disaronno

Tia Maria

Baileys

Port

it

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate

fape (i

Brandy
Whiskey
Tia Maria
Baileys
Cointreau

Sotpelan o Yoo

English Tea
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint

£4.25
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£6.50

£2.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£3.55
£3.75

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£3.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
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Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Absolut Vanilla

it

ouse Tequila
Sombrerro Mexicano.

Strawberry, mango and passionfruit.

Patron Silver
Cazcabel Dark Coffee

Gordons Pink
Rhubarb & Ginger
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Gin Mare

Parma Violet
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray No. 10

Monkey 47

_gm
acardi

Havana
Captain Morgan
Kraken Spice
Havana 7 y.o.

Four%;murbon

Jameson

Jack Daniels £
Monkey Shoulder
Hibiki

Glenfiddich 12 y.o.
Makers Mark

Pirandy 2 (ognnc

Three Barrels
Courvoisier
Vecchia Romagna
Remy Martin

25ml

£3.75
£5.25

£3.95

25ml

£3.95
£3.95

25ml

£3.75
£3.95
£4.25
£5.25
£4.75
£4.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.75
£5.50
£5.50

25ml

£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.95
£3.95

25ml

£4.50
£4.25
4.00

£4.95
£6.95
£4.75
£4.50

25ml

£3.95
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50

soml

£6.50
£9.50
£6.90

soml

£6.00
£6.00

£6.50
£4.95

soml

£6.50
£6.90
£7.50
£9.50
£8.90
£7.95
£7.50
£7.50
£8.90
£10.00
£10.00

soml

£6.90
£6.90
£7.50
£8.90
£6.90

soml

£8.00
£7.50

£7.00
£8.90
£1.95

£8.50
£8.00

soml

£6.90
£8.95
£7.95
£7.95
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Peroni Draught

Madri Draught

Birra Moretti

Asahi

Alcohol Free

Gluten Free

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Coca Cola

Diet Coke
Lemonade
Fever Tree Tonics
Soda

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice

FHeet, Froe Sperily

Vodka
Tequila
Pink Gin
Gin
Whiskey
Rum

Half £3.25
Half £3.25

Half £2.75
Half £2.75
Half £2.75

Half £2.50
Half £2.50
Half £2.50
Half £2.50

25ml

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£5.00
£3.95

Pint

Pint
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
sooml

Pint
Pint
Pint

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

£6.00
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£5.25

£3.75
£3.75
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£2.75
£1.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

soml

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£9.50
£6.00
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FINE WINES—

Wines supplied by
Eden Fine Wines
01274 871238
www.edenfinewines.com



