Drinks list

SORELLA

We are committed to keep evolving as a restaurant and as a result we are always on the lookout for new and exciting wines to share with you.

Essentially, if it's delicious and we think you'll love it...

it's in our list!

We believe that wine should be an experience and we're delighted to be able to offer you some of our favourite fine wines by the glass through our state-of-the-art Coravin system. Not sure what to try? No problem, we can recommend the perfect wine to go with each course on the menu. Whenever we taste a new wine for the list, we always try and match it to one of the current dishes on our menu; a pairing between food and wine can make the whole dining experience even better.

In our recent wine list update, we introduced a few new wines that I think will blow your socks off. My personal favourites of the new wines are the Raimat Albarino from Spain with its mouthwatering hit of citrus fruits and refreshing finish. The elegant and classy Domaine Roblin Sancerre, and the stunning Uggiano Brunello di Montalcino which is available by-the-glass through the Coravin system.

As ever we have a fine selection of Champagne to choose from and all available by-the-glass including the new addition of the Bollinger Special Cuvee and not forgetting my favourite duo of Taittinger Brut and Taittinger Prestige Rosé.

We know you'll love the new list, why not ask the staff for their favourite recommendations too...

Enjoy!

White Wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Ca` di Ponti Grillo DOC ITALY Honeyed and spicy, with ginger and stone fruit, ripe citrus characters and a creamy texture.			24.00
False Bay, `Slow` Chenin Blanc SOUTH AFRICA Bready aromas, herbaceous notes, a creamy lemon character and great textural complexity from slow, wild yeast fermentation.	5.00	6.50	25.00
Vila Nova, Vinho Verde PORTUGAL Floral, citrus and tropical aromas, deliciously off-dry with flavours of melon, sherbet lemon and a refreshing spritz.	5.50	7.00	28.00
Pe Mo, Pecorino Terre Di Chieti IGP ITALY Fresh, zinging with lively citrus acidity and tropical fruits.	5.50	7.00	28.00
Casalforte, Garganega IGT ITALY A full-bodied, dry white with intense floral and almond qualities on the nose, ripe fruit and minerality follow creating complexity and a fresh finish.	5.50	7.00	28.00
Georgrafico, Vernaccia Di San Gimignano ITALY Fine and elegant aromas, with a fresh and fruity palate and good structure.	6.50	7.50	31.00
Integro, Verdeca IGP ITALY Great freshness and well-structured with delicate, elegant fruit.	6.25	7.50	30.00
MOKOblack, Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND Zesty citrus with abundant gooseberry aromas, a full on citrus zing balanced by fantastic texture.	7.5 0 g, all	9.00	34.00
Castel del Lupo, Pinot Grigio DOC ITALY Honeyed and floral, with citrus and white peach notes. Stone fruit flavours, lemony characters and a crisp finish.	6.25	7.50	30.00
Campo Fiorito DOC, Chardonnay ITALY Ripe stone fruit, lightly honeyed with creamy oak, well-balanced rip peach characters and a fresh finish.	6.25 be	7.50	30.00
Viña Pomal, Rioja Blanco SPAIN Rich, aromatic aromas, with fruit, citrus and fennel notes, toastine and a subtle, fresh and balanced mouthfeel.	7.25 ss	8.75	33.00
Domaine de la Mirande, Picpoul de Pinet FRANCE Deliciously understated, with a touch of savoury brininess, a hint of white flowers, and so easy drinking.	8.00	9.75	35.00
Mabis, Biscardo Soave Classico, DOC ITALY Medium-bodied and beautifully balanced, with aromas of melon, orange zest and peach with a hint of almond.	8.00	10.00	36.00
Raimat, Albarino SPAIN Complex aromas of citrus and notes of stone fruits, with subtle hints of white flowers on a mineral background	7.25	8.75	33.00

White Wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Gavi del Comune di Gavi `Nuovo Quadro` ITALY Aromas of peach and pear, complex, fresh and zesty, with stone fruit characters, crisp acidity and minerality.	8.00	10.00	36.00
Domaine Roblin, Sancerre Blanc FRANCE Aromas of green apple and citrus, with complexity, ripe citrus and pear fruit, grapefruit and a long finish.	10.00	13.00	50.00
Domaine de la Motte Chablis Premier Cru FRANCE Lightly toasted, buttery oak aromas, with complexity and minerality and plenty of fresh Chablis acidity.	10.50	14.00	55.00
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND New Zealand`s flagship Sauvignon. A zesty and vibrant nose, tropical palate and a lasting finish.	11.50	16.00	60.00
Pose Wines			
Maia, White Zinfandel IGT ITALY Luscious strawberry ice cream aromas, supported by bright berry fruit flavours and an off-dry finish.	6.00	7.50	26.00
Casa Del Maia, Pinot Grigio Rose DOC ITALY Aromas of red berries, cherry fruit flavours, zesty acidity and a crisp fi	6.00 inish.	7.50	26.00
Gorgo, Bardolino Chiaretto Rosato ITALY Delicious aromas of summer fruits, with notes of red cherries, strawberries, raspberries and crisp acidity.	6.50	8.50	32.00
Cht. Minuty, "M" Provence Rose FRANCE Aromas of redcurrants with a fresh, well-rounded palate and delicate flavours of peaches and candied orange peel.			46.00
Ch. d`Esclans, `Whispering Angel` Rose FRANCE A pale partridge eye pink with a perfumed bouquet, and elegant summ	ner fruits.		53.00
Miraval, Côtes de Provence Rosé FRANCE Aromas of fresh redcurrants, rose and zesty lemon, with a refreshing acidity, minerality and long finish.	11.00	15.00	55.00
Miraval, Côtes de Provence Rosé Magnum FRANCE Aromas of fresh redcurrants, rose and zesty lemon, with a refreshing acidity, minerality and long finish.			110.00

Red Wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
The Accomplice, Shiraz AUSTRALIA Ripe raspberries and spice, with juicy and plump cherries and a gentle tannin finish.	5.25	6.75	25.00
Vitis Nostra Montepulciano D'Abruzzo DOC ITALY Plum, cherry and soft oak aromas, with a well-structured palate and a finish of violet and dried fruit.	5.25	6.75	25.00
Ciello, Nero d`Avola DOP ITALY Dark, roasted fruits of black cherries, red and dark plums, with liquorice, coffee and bitter chocolate.	5.50	7.00	26.00
Mastri Vernacoli Trentino, Merlot DOC ITALY Fresh and fruity with spicy notes, flavours of cranberries, plums and blueberries, fresh acidity and crisp tannins.	6.00	7.25	28.00
Integro, Negroamaro ITALY Intensely fruity, reminiscent of raspberries and strawberries, with a full-body, well-balanced and a good finish.	7.25	8.30	29.00
Volpetto, Chianti DOCG ITALY A well-structured Chianti, full bodied, lively and intense.	7.25	8.30	30.00
Passitivo Primitivo Appassimento Organic ITALY Ripe cherry and black cherry, with spicy notes, smooth tannins and a finish of ripe forest fruits.	7.00	8.50	31.00
Paolo Leo, Mora Mora Malvasia Nera IGT ITALY Aromas of red fruits, plum, and spice. Full-bodied, balanced, with lively tannins and a lingering fruity finish.	7.25	8.25	33.00
Los Olivos, Malbec ARGENTINA A wine of elegant plum, blackberry and white pepper notes, with a long fruity finish.	7.25	8.25	32.00
The Longbarn, Pinot Noir UNITED STATES Aromas of red cherries, notes of bramble fruit and cherries, subtle sweet spice, fresh acidity and soft, silky tannins.	8.00	10.75	37.00
deAlto, Tradicional Rioja Reserva SPAIN Beautifully balanced with layers of red berry fruits, laced with vanilla and hints of mocha and liquorice.	8.00	10.75	37.00
Lunaria, Ruminat Primitivo ITALY Black cherries, blackcurrant, cinnamon and cloves, with soft tannins, fresh acidity and a long, soft and fruity finish.			45.00
Montresor Ripasso `Capitel della Crosara ITALY Warm and richly fruity, with notes of Morello cherry, plum and concentrated black cherry, spice and vanilla.			42.00

Red Wines	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Araldica, Barolo `Flori` ITALY A supple, finely structured Barolo with finesse and complexity.	8.95	12.50	50.00
Amarone Valpolicella Classico Satinato ITALY Coffee and chocolate, with ripe berry, bitter cherry and sweet plummy fruit, supple tannins and a rich texture.	11.50	16.00	60.00
Uggiano, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG ITALY Black fruits and savoury characters with concentrated plummy fruit, toasty oak and firm structure.	17.00	22.00	70.00
Antinori, Tignanello IGT 2021 ITALY Aromas of strawberry and stone fruit, with vanilla, chocolate, coffee and Mediterranean herbs. Smooth and mouth-filling, with silky, lively tannins.			240.00
Dessert Wines			
Moscato Passito `Palazzina` DOC ITALY Ripe apricot and acacia honey characters with honeyed sweetness, well-balanced by a fresh citrus zest bite.	8.00		25.00
low and Zero aby Wines			
The Very Cautious One, o% ABV White AUSTRALIA A great white wine, without the alcohol!	4.75	6.20	22.00
Vallformosa, o.o% Cava SPAIN Pear, apple and tropical aromas, smooth and structured with a fine finish.	5.00		24.00
Noughty, Non-Alcoholic Rosé SOUTH AFRICA Ripe summer berries, giving way to fresh and peachy aromas, with a lingering finish.	5.50	7.00	26.00

Champagne & Sparkling Wines	125ml	Bottle
Vespucci, Prosecco Spumante DOC ITALY Soft aromas and flavours of sweet apple; fresh, delicate and well balanced.	7.50	31.00
Le Dolci Colline, Prosecco Rosé DOC ITALY Fresh and delicately fruity, with strawberry and raspberry notes and a clean, refreshing finish.	7.75	31.00
Veuve Deloynes, Brut Champagne NV FRANCE Clean, fresh and floral, with a hint of hazelnut, a refreshing citrus palate and a balanced finish.	11.00	50.00
Ferghettina Satèn, Franciacorta DOCG ITALY Aromas of fresh citrus, with delicate hints of flint, a delicious creamy texture, buttery brioche character and a hint of almond and honey.	13.50	60.00
Taittinger, Brut Réserve NV FRANCE Light and delicate, hints of fruits and brioche, with depth, elegance and a long fresh finish.	15.00	75.00
Taittinger, Brut Prestige Rosé NV FRANCE Fruity, fresh and elegant, balanced and smooth with persistent flavours of crushed wild raspberry, cherry and blackcurrant.	17.00	80.00
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Champagne FRANCE Think strength and silkiness, a perfect balance with aromatic intensity and a lot of freshness.	19.00	85.00
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé Champagne FRANCE Great freshness, with red fruits of raspberry, redcurrant, strawberry and black cherry	24.00	110.00
Half Bottles		
Cht. Minuty, "M" Provence Rose 37.5ocl FRANCE Aromas of redcurrants with a fresh, well-rounded palate and delicate flavours of peaches and candied orange peel.		25.00
Domaine Michel Girard, Sancerre 37.5cl FRANCE Ripe and generous, with a real depth of fruit, aromatic notes and layers of green apples and lemons.		25.00
Montressor, Amarone Satinato 37.5cl ITALY Coffee and chocolate, with ripe berry, bitter cherry and sweet plummy fruit, supple tannins and a rich texture.		31.00
Taittinger, Brut Réserve NV 37.5cl FRANCE Light and delicate, hints of fruits and brioche, with depth, elegance and a long fresh finish.		38.00

Cockfails

Cho	7
8100	' (

Chilli Margarita Tequila, lime, triple sec - Classic also available.	£9.50
Smokey Old Fashioned Four Roses, Angostura Bitters, maple syrup.	£9.95
Salted Caramel Espresso Vodka, caramel syrup, espresso.	£8.95
long	
Rosalia Gin, lime juice, sugar syrup, rose, blossom bitters, Chambord.	£8.95
Brillo Vodka, midori, spice rum, sweet and sour and pineapple	£9.50
Amor Gin, lime, blue curacao, peach and tonic.	£8.95
Spritz	
Sorella Spritz Rhubarb & ginger, gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice, Pink Prosecco.	£8.95
Campania Lime, elderflower, Golden Falernum, strawberry puree, soda, Prosecco.	£8.95
Paradiso Blueberry puree, vanilla vodka, lime juice Prosecco and lemonade	£8.95

Aperitizs & Liqueurs

1 1/2 - (1/2 4)	
Grappa Limoncello Sambuca Black/White Frangelico Disaronno Tia Maria Baileys Port	£4.25 £3.95 £3.95 £4.50 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £6.50
Caffe	
Espresso Double Espresso Americano Cappuccino Latte Hot Chocolate	£2.50 £3.25 £3.00 £3.25 £3.55 £3.75
Liqueur Coffee	
Brandy Whiskey Tia Maria Baileys Cointreau	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50
Selection of Tea	
English Tea Earl Grey Green Tea Peppermint	£3.25 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75

Spirits

spiris.		
/odfa Smirnoff Grey Goose Absolut Vanilla	25ml £3.75 £5.25 £3.95	50ml £6.50 £9.50 £6.90
House Tequila Sombrerro Mexicano. Strawberry, mango and passionfruit. Potron Silver	25ml £3.95 £3.95	50ml £6.00 £6.00
Patron Silver Cazcabel Dark Coffee		£6.50 £4.95
Gordons Gordons Pink Rhubarb & Ginger Hendricks Bombay Sapphire Gin Mare Parma Violet Tanqueray Tanqueray Sevilla Tanqueray No. 10 Monkey 47	£3.75 £3.95 £4.25 £5.25 £4.75 £4.95 £4.25 £4.25 £4.75 £5.50	£6.50 £6.90 £7.50 £9.50 £8.90 £7.95 £7.50 £8.90 £10.00 £10.00
Bacardi Havana Captain Morgan Kraken Spice Havana 7 y.o.	25ml £3.95 £3.95 £4.25 £4.95 £3.95	50ml £6.90 £6.90 £7.50 £8.90 £6.90
Four Roses Bourbon Jameson Jack Daniels £ Monkey Shoulder Hibiki Glenfiddich 12 y.o. Makers Mark	25ml £4.50 £4.25 4.00 £4.95 £6.95 £4.75 £4.50	50ml £8.00 £7.50 £7.00 £8.90 £11.95 £8.50 £8.00
Frandy & Cognac Three Barrels Courvoisier Vecchia Romagna Remy Martin	£3.95 £5.00 £4.50 £4.50	50ml £6.90 £8.95 £7.95 £7.95

Beers & Ciders

Peroni Draught	Half £3.25	Pint £6.00
Madri Draught	Half £3.25	Pint £6.00
Birra Moretti		330ml £4.50
Asahi		330ml £4.50
Alcohol Free		330ml £4.50
Gluten Free		330ml £6.00
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime		500ml £ 5.25

SoffDrinks

Still Water		£3.75
Sparkling Water		£3.75
Coca Cola	Half £2.75	Pint £4.95
Diet Coke	Half £2.75	Pint £4. 95
Lemonade	Half £2.75	Pint £4.95
Fever Tree Tonics		£2.75
Soda		£1.50
Orange Juice	Half £2.50	Pint £4.50
Apple Juice	Half £2.50	Pint £4.50
Cranberry Juice	Half £2.50	Pint £4.50
Pineapple Juice	Half £2.5 0	Pint £4.50

Alcohol Free Spirits	25ml	50ml
Vodka	£3.95	£6.00
Tequila	£3.95	£6.00
Pink Gin	£3.95	£6.00
Gin	£3.95	£6.00
Whiskey	£5.00	£9.50
Rum	£3.95	£6.00



Vines supplied by
Eden Fine Wines
01274 871238
www.edenfinewines.com